
2023 - 2024 School Calendar

2023

Monday, August 14 and Tuesday, August 15 Student Orientations

Wednesday, August 16 First Day Classes

Monday, September 4 School Closed, Labor Day

Monday, September 25 School Closed, Yom Kippur

Wednesday, October 11 PSAT Day

Friday, October 20 MS / LS Conference

Wednesday. November 1 Half Day, Professional Day in afternoon

Saturday, November 18 - Sunday, November 26 School Closed, Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 27 Classes Resume

Friday, December 15 Half-Day Classes, Christmas Break begins

Saturday, December 16 - Tuesday, January 2 Christmas Break

2024

Wednesday, January 3 Classes Resume

Monday, January 15 School Closed, Martin Luther King, Jr Day

Monday, February 19 No Classes, Faculty Collaboration

Saturday, March 16- Monday, April 1 Spring Break

Tuesday, April 2 Classes Resume

Wednesday, April 17 Half Day, Professional Day afternoon

Friday, May 17 Baccalaureate

Saturday, May 18 Commencement

Friday, May 24 Final Day of Classes

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day, School Closed

Monday, June 3 Summer Camp Opens


